ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

(g3

NERGY STAR

Cres Cor-H137 "D" Series Fullsize Cabinets :

H138WS1834D15A

Hot Food Holding Cabinets

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Door Type:

Number of Doors:
Internal Volume (cu. ft.):
Energy Usage (Watts):
Energy Use (Max Idle Energy Rate) (Watts):
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2173839

Cres Cor

Cres Cor

H137 "D" Series Fullsize Cabinets
H138WS1834D15A
Solid

2

22.0

267.0

297.0

United States, Canada

Yes

Captured On:
02/14/2026




