



ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

# Commercial Hot Food Holding Cabinets

## Cres Cor - H137 "D" Series Fullsize Cabinets : H138WS1834D15A

### Specifications

<b>ENERGY STAR Unique ID:</b>	2173839
<b>ENERGY STAR Partner:</b>	Cres Cor
<b>Brand Name:</b>	Cres Cor
<b>Model Name:</b>	H137 "D" Series Fullsize Cabinets
<b>Model Number:</b>	H138WS1834D15A
<b>Door Type:</b>	Solid
<b>Number of Doors:</b>	2
<b>Internal Volume (cu. ft.):</b>	22.0
<b>Energy Usage (Watts):</b>	267.0
<b>Energy Use (Max Idle Energy Rate) (Watts):</b>	297.0
<b>Markets:</b>	United States, Canada
<b>ENERGY STAR Certified:</b>	Yes

**Captured On:**  
05/01/2024